
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

7 

14 

15 

84 

22 

3 

11 

Name 

Matthew PAYNE PAY 

Billy FRAZER FRA 

Kaleb NGATOA NGA 

Peter VODANOVICH VOD 

Tom ALEXANDER ALE 

Chris VLOK VLO 

Conrad CLARK CLA 

M o d e l  

F T - 6 0  

F T - 6 0  

F T - 6 0  

F T - 6 0  

F T - 6 0  

F T - 6 0  

F T - 6 0  

Best Tm 

1:01.057 

1:01.105 

1:01.158 

1:01.245 

1:01.476 

1:01.640 

1:01.651 

2nd Best 

1:01.129 

1:01.164 

1:01.272 

1:01.404 

1:01.678 

1:01.685 

1:01.784 

Diff 

0.048 

0.101 

0.188 

0.419 

0.583 

0.594 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Gap 

0.048 

0.053 

0.087 

0.231 

0.164 

0.011 

Team/Sponsor 

Duffett - Seamount 

BFR - Billy Frazer Racing 

Delta Stockcrates 

Dayle ITM - Post Haste - Creme Insurance 

Leighs Construction - CareVets 

Fleet Cost & Care - Acronis 

Tradezone - Aegis Oil 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/01/2021 9:13:36 a.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper: Sam Thomson 

Clerk of the Course3: Deborah Day 

Race Director TRS: Adam Simmons 

Race Director TR86: Steve Collier 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Toyota Festival 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Qualifying 2 - 15 minutes 

Qualifying started at 8:55:01 

National  2.700 km 

30/01/2021 08:50 


