

Toyota Festival

Sorted on best lap time

Castrol Toyota Racing Series Qualifying 2 - 15 minutes					National 2.700 km 30/01/2021 08:50				
Pos	No.	Name		Best Tm	2nd Best	Diff	Laps	Gap	Team/Sponsor
1	7	Matthew PAYNE PAY		1:01.057	1:01.129		13		Duffett - Seamount
2	14	Billy FRAZER FRA		1:01.105	1:01.164	0.048	13	0.048	BFR - Billy Frazer Racing
3	15	Kaleb NGATOA NGA		1:01.158	1:01.272	0.101	13	0.053	Delta Stockcrates
4	84	Peter VODANOVICH VOD		1:01.245	1:01.404	0.188	13	0.087	Dayle ITM - Post Haste - Creme Insurance
5	22	Tom ALEXANDER ALE		1:01.476	1:01.678	0.419	13	0.231	Leighs Construction - CareVets
6	3	Chris VLOK VLO		1:01.640	1:01.685	0.583	13	0.164	Fleet Cost & Care - Acronis
7	11	Conrad CLARK CLA		1:01.651	1:01.784	0.594	13	0.011	Tradezone - Aegis Oil

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper: Sam Thomson

Clerk of the Course3: Deborah Day Race Director TRS: Adam Simmons Race Director TR86: Steve Collier Printed: 30/01/2021 9:13:36 a.m.